Amended Interim Designation of Agent to Receive Notification of Claimed Infringement

Office: REDUX, INC 3/12/08 Signature of Officer or Representative of the Designating Service Provider: Date: 8/29/18 Typed or Printed Name and Title: FRANK NAWABI Operations Manager Note: This Amended Interim Designation Must be Accompanied by a SSO Filing F.	Alternative Name(s) of Service Provider (in provider is doing business): Redux, Redux, com, R	ncluding all names under which the servedux Networks, FlickIM, Flick.IM, FlickIM.com
Name of Agent Designated to Receive Notification of Claimed Infringement: Frank Nawabi Full Address of Designated Agent to which Notification Should be Sent (a P.O. Box or similar designation is not acceptable except where it is the only address that can be used in the geographic location): 2054 University Ave FL 2 Berkeley, CA 94704 Telephone Number of Designated Agent: 510-868-5995 Facsimile Number of Designated Agent: 510-981-1679 Email Address of Designated Agent: COPYRIGHT@REDUX.COM Identify the Interim Designation to be Amended, by Service Provider Name and Filin Date, so that it may be Readily Located in the Directory Maintained by the Copyright Office: REDUX, INC 3/12/08 Signature of Officer or Representative of the Designating Service Provider: Date: Play/18 Typed or Printed Name and Title: FRANK NAWABI Operations Manager		44
Name of Agent Designated to Receive Notification of Claimed Infringement: Frank Nawabi Full Address of Designated Agent to which Notification Should be Sent (a P.O. Box or similar designation is not acceptable except where it is the only address that can be used in the geographic location): 2054 University Ave FL 2 Berkeley, CA 94704 Telephone Number of Designated Agent: 510-868-5995 Facsimile Number of Designated Agent: COPYRIGHT@REDUX.COM Identify the Interim Designation to be Amended, by Service Provider Name and Filin Date, so that it may be Readily Located in the Directory Maintained by the Copyright Office: REDUX, INC 3/12/08 Signature of Officer or Representative of the Designating Service Provider: Date: 8/19/18 Typed or Printed Name and Title: FRANK NAWABI Operations Manager		
Full Address of Designated Agent to which Notification Should be Sent (a P.O. Box or similar designation is not acceptable except where it is the only address that can be used in the geographic location): 2054 University Ave FL 2 Berkeley, CA 94704 Telephone Number of Designated Agent: 510-868-5995 Facsimile Number of Designated Agent: 510-981-1679 Email Address of Designated Agent: COPYRIGHT@REDUX.COM Identify the Interim Designation to be Amended, by Service Provider Name and Filin Date, so that it may be Readily Located in the Directory Maintained by the Copyright Office: REDUX, INC 3/12/08 Signature of Officer or Representative of the Designating Service Provider: Date: Playle Typed or Printed Name and Title: FRANK NAWABI Operations Manager	Address of Service Provider: 2054 University Ave F	L 2 Berkeley, CA 94704
Identify the Interim Designation to be Amended, by Service Provider Name and Filin Date, so that it may be Readily Located in the Directory Maintained by the Copyright Office: REDUX, INC 3/12/08 Signature of Officer or Representative of the Designating Service Provider: Date: Plank Nawabi Operations Manager Note: This Amended Interim Designation Must be Accompanied by a \$80 Filing F.	Name of Agent Designated to Receive Notification of Claimed Infringement: Frank N	awabi
Telephone Number of Designated Agent: 510-868-5995 Facsimile Number of Designated Agent: 510-981-1679 Email Address of Designated Agent: COPYRIGHT@REDUX.COM Identify the Interim Designation to be Amended, by Service Provider Name and Filin Date, so that it may be Readily Located in the Directory Maintained by the Copyright Office: REDUX, INC 3/12/08 Signature of Officer or Representative of the Designating Service Provider: Date: 8/29/18 Typed or Printed Name and Title: FRANK NAWABI Operations Manager	location):	Notification Should be Sent (a P.O. Box ne only address that can be used in the geographic
Email Address of Designated Agent: COPYRIGHT@REDUX.COM Identify the Interim Designation to be Amended, by Service Provider Name and Filin Date, so that it may be Readily Located in the Directory Maintained by the Copyright Office: REDUX, INC 3/12/08 Signature of Officer or Representative of the Designating Service Provider: Date: 8/29/18 Typed or Printed Name and Title: FRANK NAWABI Operations Manager Note: This Amended Interim Designation Must be Accompanied by a \$50 Filing F	Berkeley, CA 94704	
Identify the Interim Designation to be Amended, by Service Provider Name and Filin Date, so that it may be Readily Located in the Directory Maintained by the Copyright Office: REDUX, INC 3/12/08 Signature of Officer or Representative of the Designating Service Provider: Date: 8/29/18 Typed or Printed Name and Title: FRANK NAWABI Operations Manager Note: This Amended Interim Designation Must be Accompanied by a \$80 Filing F.		
Signature of Office; or Representative of the Designating Service Provider: Date: 8/29/18 Typed or Printed Name and Title: FRANK NAWABI Operations Manager Note: This Amended Interim Designation Must be Accompanied by a SSO Filing F.	Email Address of Designated Agent: COPYRIGH	HT@REDUX,COM
Typed or Printed Name and Title: FRANK NAWABI Operations Manager School 0 9 15 2008 Note: This Amended Interim Designation Must be Accompanied by a SSO Filing F.	Date, so that it may be Readily Located in the I	d, by Service Provider Name and Filing Directory Maintained by the Copyright
Note: This Amended Interim Designation Must be Accompanied by a SSO Filing F.	Signature of Officer or Representative of the Do	esignating Service Provider: Date: 8/29/18
Note: This Amended Interim Designation Must be Accompanied by a \$80 Eiling F	Typed or Printed Name and Title: FRANK NAWABI	Operations Manager
Note: This Amended Interim Designation Must be Accompanied by a \$80 Eiling F		SCHWID O.D. 15 DODG
Tade Payable to the Register of Copyrights	Note: This Amended Interim Designation No.	2008
fail the form to:	rade rayable to the Register of Copyrights.	st be Accompanied by a \$80 Filing Fee

Copyright GC/I&R P.O. Box 70400 Washington, DC 20024 161936032

COPYRIGHT OFFICE